126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV100119
 Type Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Profile Series  |  PRFL-44-D
Features
Extruded aluminum housing w/welded end-plates.
LED optimized optics for smooth illumination end-to-end.
Suspension or surface mount individual fixtures, continuous runs or custom patterns.
High efficiency programmable driver for custom lumen packages. 0-10V dimming to 1% standard.
High efficacy LEDs in 80 or 90CRI; two or three channel tunable white; five channel tunable color.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS2 LENGTH3 MOUNTING4 FINISH OPTIONS
PRFL-44-D
PRFL-44-D
Direct
FL = Flush Opal
Acrylic (snap-in)
DL = Drop Opal
Acrylic  (snap-in)
SI = Satin Ice
Acrylic (lay-in)
Direct Flush Lens
shown.  See page 4
for Drop Lens detail.
DP = Diffuse Poly-
carbonate.  For use
with ARCL-24-DI
patterns (lay-in).
27 = 2700K 80CRI
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
For 90 CRI add "9"
prefix.  Ex: 940 =
4000K @ 90 CRI
TUNABLE WHITE1
(2-Channel)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2DLM = for DLM
TUNABLE WHITE1
(3-Channel)
3DMX = for DMX
3DML = for DLM
TUNABLE COLOR1
(Lumenetix araya5)
LX10 = for 0-10V
LXDX = for DMX
LXDL = for DLM
LXDA = for DALI
LXLT = for EcoSystem
For RGB and RGB/W
options please consult
factory.
STD LUMENS
LO = 625/ft
(5W/ft, 114LPW)
SO = 800/ft
(7W/ft,114LPW)
HO = 1000/ft
(9W/ft, 104LPW)
DLC LUMENS
30D = 30k/744L/ft,
(6.7W/ft, 110LPW)
35D = 35K/775L/ft,
(6.7W/ft, 113LPW)
40D 40K/806L/ft,
(6.7W.ft, 116LPW)
Consult factory for
additional lumen
packages.
All values nominal.
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
5 = 5 ft
6 = 6 ft
7 = 7 ft
8 = 8 ft
For other

Gradients of saturated color and hue from 1-100%
2SDCM - thermal/optical feedback for color accuracy
Ordering Codes
LX10    for 0-10V control
LXDX   for DMX controls
LXDL   for DLM controls
LXLT    for Lutron EcoSystem controls
LXDA   for DALI controls
Tunable White & Tunable Color
LUMENETIX araya5 TUNABLE COLOR
araya5 by Lumenetix mixes five colors of LEDs for advanced tunable color that closely matches the black body locus for the most demanding
human centric applications. CCT and intensity may be controlled via 0-10V, DALI, DLM and Lutron EcoSystem controls. CCT, intensity, hue and
saturation may be controlled via DMX controls. Ideal for use in hospitals, therapy and recovery centers, and assisted living facilities.
RGB & RGB/W TUNABLE COLOR
RGB = Red, green, blue color mixing LEDs
RGB/W = Red, green, blue w/white of chosen CCT
Dimming form 100% to 1%.
90+ CRI w/3SDCM color accuracy
10W/ft. nominal power
Ordering Codes
RGB       for DMX control
RGB27   for DMX control w/2700K white
RGB30   for DMX control w/3000K white
RGB35   for DMX control w/3500K white
RGB40   for DMX control w/4000K white
RGB50   for DMX control w/5000K white
RRB65   for DMX control w/6500K white
126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV100119     PAGE 6
Day-O-Lite's linear suspended and wall mount luminaires may now be specified with noise absorbing acoustic panels.  Combine lighting
and sound abatement into a single effective and attractive solution. A wide range of colors are available to match the interior of any com-
mercial, open-office, hospitality, educational or institutional project.
MATERIAL   Zintra® 100% Polyester 1/2" polyester with matte surface finish.
    Color uniform throughout, 100% Recyclable.
COLOR FASTNESS   In accordance with AATCC 16.3 option 3 color change at 20 FU = 4.5
SOUND ABSORPTION                 1.60 apparent NRC (test report may be downloaded from www.dayolite.com)
FIRE RATING     ASTM-E84 Class A Fire Rating
CARE INSTRUCTIONS  Vacuum to remove dust. Carpet or fabric cleaners can be used (spot test first)
    Stain repellent coating available for additional protection (consult factory)
MOUNTING   Panels come affixed to luminaire.
To specify enter ordering code into the Options section of the Ordering Guide (page 1). Paneling may be specified in 8", 12" and 16" heights,
and for individual fixtures 2' to 8' long or continuous rows of any length in 1' nominal increments.
Example:   Options; XX (color code from chart above) - YY (panel height, 08 = 8", 12 = 12", 16 = 16")
Additional noise suppression may also be achieved by ordering non-illuminated baffles to match fixture-specified colors, heights and widths. To
specify simple use model, size, mounting, and color and height code as shown above.
Example:   Model - Size - Mounting - XX - YY (XX-YY as shown above)
Please contact Day-O-Lite for additional details and material samples.
Acoustic Solutions
BK = Bark
CA = Cadet
CH = Chambray
CO = Cobalt
EC = Ecru
FO = Fossil
FR = Frost
GS = Grass
GR = Greige
IV = Ivory
LI = Linen
MA = Malachite
MD = Mandarin OC = Ochre
PW = Pewter
SK = Sky
SL = Slate
SM = Smoke
SS = Sunshine
TR = Tar
DOWNLOADS
The following information is